TPOne-S Intelligent Programmable Room
Thermostat with Smart App control
Features
Benefits:
•   WiFi Connectivity
•   Remote Controlled via TPOne Heating App
•   A single TPOne-S can be paired with up to 10
mobile devices.

230 Vac COM ON
(Not Used)
Ordering Information Item no. Product name EAN No
087N785600 TPOne-S + DBR 5013567423927
087N7857 TPOne (DBR) * 5013567423958
087N786800 Optional Table Stand 5013567423934
087N786900 Optional Wall Decor Plate 5013567423637
* Optional DBR for timed switching of Domestic Hot Water circuit
When using table stand
only use power supply
and USB cable provided